
Month Planning Board Meeting Complete Application Submission Due Date*

January Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Monday, December 15, 2025

February

March Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026

April

May Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026

June

July Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026

August

September Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026

October

November Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Monday, October 19, 2026

December

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE, NORTH CAROLINA
 2026 PLANNING BOARD CALENDAR 

 Planning Board Meeting Dates

* Applications (i.e. Comprehensive Plan Amendments, Development Agreements, Planned Developments, Rezoning, Map Amendments, Site plans, Special Use 
Permits, Text Amendments, Major Subdivisions, or other Town Council requests, unless otherwise indicated) are due 30 days prior to the Planning Board 
meeting.
Application Review: Comments, when/where applicable, will be solicited via electronic communication or conference call with review agents, including but not 
limited to, Archer Lodge Planning Board Chair, Johnston County: Public Utilities Dept.; Inspection Dept., Environmental Health, North Side Fire & Rescue 
Chief, NC DOT, Town Planner, etc. Their recommendations will be forwarded to the Planning Board and Town Council when applicable.
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